NO.172(2019/9/01~9/30)

N % H FE

A1t B4 A X | BE

9A1H 1,133,657
9818 NT &FLNITEH AT 1,000 1,134,657
9A3H OM &FINITEHfT 10,000 1,144,657
9848 F.T&EINTHM 2,000 1,146,657
9A78 MMIFLNTHF 2,000 1,148,657
9A8H | TJSFLNIHT 10,000 1,158,657
9A8H |Y.YSELNTEH 2,000 1,160,657
9A8H ONEFELNTER 2,000 1,162,657
9A98 Y TSFELNITHM 1,000 1,163,657
9A98 MASFLNTEHT 1,000 1,164,657
9H138 ON SFINITEH{T 2,000 1,166,657
9A158 LY SFELNTHEH 1,000 1,167,657
98158 AR SFELNTHFF 2,000 1,169,657
98168 AYIELNTHFAT 5,000 1,174,657
98168 TA SFLNTHFM 1,000 1,175,657
98168 KASELNITZH 3,000 1,178,657
98178 OA SFLNTET 1,000 1,179,657
98198 IH&FLNIHF T 2,000 1,181,657
98198 8/1 OYFUT BER 3,600 1,178,057
9A819H BER 1,800 1,176,257
9A19H 7IF)=I 5,550 1,170,707
9A19H REXZE -1,095 1,171,802
98198 HER 788 1,171,014
98198 8/6 OYFYUT BER 9,000 1,162,014
9A19H REXZS -900 1,162,914
98198 HER 648 1,162,266
98198 8/10 OYFVTF B 1,200 1,161,066
9A19H RIRE 1,500 1,159,566
9A19H REXZE -270 1,159,836
98198 HER 194 1,159,642
98198 8/26 OYFUT BER 3,600 1,156,042
9A19H BER 1,800 1,154,242
9A19H REXZS -540 1,154,782
9A819H HER 388 1,154,394
9A198 8/9 OYFVT BEZHBEZH 1,000 1,153,394
9A819H MmiRRE 6,000 1,147,394
9A819H BERRE 6,000 1,141,394
9A819H SEHTE 21,000 1,120,394
98 19H FOs7J 1,000 1,119,394
9A819H TIURSVEE 4,000 1,115,394
9A819H JESIN 13,500 1,101,894




NO.172(2019/9/01~9/30)

N % H FE
Bt =30 A X =)
98198 JESIS 1,500 1,100,394
98198 DIV EE 500 1,099,894
98198 JTIFaT7IND 10,000 1,089,894
9819H NEATAY 8,400 1,081,494
98198 BER 3,600 1,077,894
98198 BER 1,200 1,076,694
9A19H REXZE -15,540 1,092,234
9A19H HER 4,972 1,087,262
98198 8/16 OY+ YT How 1,000 1,086,262
9A19H BERRE 6,000 1,080,262
9A19H SESTEE 21,000 1,059,262
98198 TR VR 2,800 1,056,462
98198 DIV EE 150 1,056,312
98198 JESTS 1,500 1,054,812
9A19H BER 1,800 1,053,012
9A19H FOR7J 50 1,052,962
98198 NEATAY 12,600 1,040,362
9A19H REXZE -9,380 1,049,742
9A19H HER 3,001 1,046,741
98198 8/23 OY+VUT Haw 1,000 1,045,741
9A19H SESTEE 3,000 1,042,741
9A19H FOR7J 700 1,042,041
9H19H RARE 3,000 1,039,041
9H19H RARE 300 1,038,741
98 19H BER 3,600 1,035,141
98198 NEATAY 12,000 1,023,141
9A19H REXZE -4,720 1,027,861
9A19H HER 1,510 1,026,351
98198 8/26 OY+VUT Haw 1,000 1,025,351
98198 FIBRF 1,000 1,024,351
9A19H BER 1,800 1,022,551
9A19H REXZE -760 1,023,311
9A19H HER 243 1,023,068
98198 8/30 AY+UT BigH 1,000 1,022,068
98198 L—H—-iE 3,000 1,019,068
98198 SESTE 15,000 1,004,068
98198 AR 12,000 992,068
98198 FOsJ 1,000 991,068
98198 AR 500 990,568
98198 AR 5,200 985,368
98198 BER 3,600 981,768




NO.172(2019/9/01~9/30)

N % H FE
Bt =30 A X H =)
98198 FIFRA 1,800 979,968
9A19H REXZ5I -8,620 988,588
98198 SHER 2,758 985,830
9H198 9/06 OY+VUT BaH 1,000 984,830
98198 BERRE 3,000 981,830
98198 L—H—-E 3,000 978,830
98 19H ESTE 9,000 969,830
98 19H ESTE 25,200 944,630
98 19H FORJ 1,050 943,580
9H19H RARE 600 942,980
9H19H RAREE 3,800 939,180
9A19H FIERA 2,100 937,080
98 19H BER 3,600 933,480
98 19H (XA T149D) 2,000 931,480
9A19H REEXEI5I -10,870 942,350
9H19H SHER 3,478 938,872
9A198 RAFHH 442 938,430
9H20H SK&FLNITHHH 1,000 939,430
9H25H S.SETFELINTHFF 1,000 940,430
9H26H MISELNTEH T 1,000 941,430
9A278 YASELNTEH 1,000 942,430
98278 ON SFELNTHM 2,000 944,430
98298 KK &FSNITH 2,000 946,430
98298 AM EFLNTHF 2,000 948,430
9H308 F.SEFLNTEH (T 2,000 950,430
9A308 LYVAIEE 11,804 938,626
9A308 DIFVAR—IL 2,968 935,658
9A308 EBREAIL—LFEIRI 16,580 919,078
9A308 R—ILHEZ 1,188 917,890
9A30H |paypalF#Hl 3,320 914,570
9A308 r*VN-%%E 12,000 926,570
9A5 &Et 72,000 279,087




